
TEAM Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots

1 Peter and Janice 7 4 7 2 bye bye 0 -11 0 -21 3.5 0 3.5 0

2 Steve and Sara 0 -4 5 -8 0 -13 1 -12 7 17 bye bye 3.5 0

3 Wayne and John 5 -2 0 -2 7 13 bye bye 7 25 3.5 0 3.5 0

4 Barry and Arnold 2 2 bye bye 5 8 2 4 6 2 3.5 0 3.5 0

5 Garth and Arthur 0 -7 2 0 5 -7 7 11 2 3 3.5 0 3.5 0

6 David and Andrew 7 7 7 13 0 -7 6 12 7 21 3.5 0 3.5 0

7 David and Brenton 7 11 5 0 7 7 5 -7 1 -2 3.5 0 bye bye

8 Val and Geoff 0 -11 0 -13 2 7 5 -4 0 -17 3.5 0 3.5 0

9 Cheryl and Jeff 0 -10 1 -5 0 -23 1 -5 0 -25 3.5 0 3.5 0

10 Keith and Anthony 7 10 2 0 7 18 5 -2 5 -2 3.5 0 3.5 0

11 Margaret and Heath 2 -2 6 5 2 -2 7 16 2 2 3.5 0 3.5 0

12 Tony and John 5 2 7 3 7 23 2 3 7 9 3.5 0 3.5 0

13 Laura and Brad 0 -2 0 -3 0 -18 0 -16 5 -3 3.5 0 3.5 0

14 Tim and Rick 7 2 5 0 5 2 6 5 bye bye 3.5 0 3.5 0

15 Debra and Vince bye bye 2 8 2 -8 2 7 0 -9 3.5 0 3.5 0

16 Bye

TABLE - PAIRS SET PLAY 2020 21

3 Points per match win -  2 Points per set win -   1 Point for a Drawn Set -   shots is shots difference

Wk 1 Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk 4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7



Wk 8 Wk 9 Wk 10 Wk 11 Wk 12 Wk 13 Wk 14

TEAM Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots Pts Shots

1 Peter and Janice 1 -4 2 -8

2 Steve and Sara 5 7 5 -3

3 Wayne and John 5 0 6 1

4 Barry and Arnold 2 -7 7 10

5 Garth and Arthur bye bye 0 -9

6 David and Andrew 2 0 7 10

7 David and Brenton 2 0 2 3

8 Val and Geoff 6 8 5 -3

9 Cheryl and Jeff 0 -12 0 -10

10 Keith and Anthony 6 4 bye bye

11 Margaret and Heath 5 0 7 9

12 Tony and John 0 -11 2 3

13 Laura and Brad 7 12 1 -1

14 Tim and Rick 7 11 0 -10

15 Debra and Vince 1 -8 5 8

TABLE - PAIRS SET PLAY 2020 21

3 Points per match win -  2 Points per set win -   1 Point for a Drawn Set -   shots is shots difference



16 Bye


